
Ensuring Your Success: Your RedShelf Team

WEST SOUTH CENTRAL EAST

RSM: Salah Guend
salah.guend@redshelf.com

CS Director: Lynn Knopp
lynn.knopp@redshelf.com

RSM: Salah Guend
salah.guend@redshelf.com

CS Director: Cody Lopez
cody.lopez@redshelf.com

RSM: Gordon Elson
gordon.elson@redshelf.com

CS Director: Kurt Schwerman
kurt.schwerman@redshelf.com

RSM: Jason Heiselmeyer
jason.heiselmeyer@redshelf.com

CS Director: Chuck Booth
chuck.booth@redshelf.com

AK, AZ, CA, CO, GU, ID, 
MT, NM, NV, OR, UT, 
SD, ND, HI, WA, WY

AL, AR, FL, GA, LA, MS, 
NC, OK, PR, SC, TN, TX

IA, IL, IN, KS, KY, MI, 
MO, MN, ND, NE, SD, 
WI

CT, DE, MA, ME, NC, 
NH, NJ, NY, OH, PA, RI, 
SC, VA, VT, WV 

Your contact guide:

Regional Sales Manager (RSM):
IA/EA Program Initiation & Expansion

Customer Service (CS) Director:
IA/EA Program Execution & Support


